
CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA

(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003) 
Approved under Section 2() and 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956 

Result Notification 
It is notified that the result of the following students of M.A. (Public 

Administration) (Re-appear) Sem. 1st Dec-2021 examinations is declared as under 
Sr. Roll. No. Name Result
No. 

1 190600260002 
190600260003 

351/700Ajay Dagar 
Ajay Kumar
Manpreet Kaur 
Pooja Raani
Ram Bhateri

Santosh Choudhary 
Tamanna
Vandna 

404/700 

200090260007 
200090260009 
200090260012 

458/700

476/700 
PUB-2-1-5 

200090260017 
200090260023 
200090260024 
200600260002 

10 200600260008 
11 2006002600110 

12 200600260012 

200600260026 

484/700
493/700 
506/7000

9 PUB-2-1-2 & PUB-2-1-5 Amandeep 
| Digvijay Singh

Gobind Sihag

Gurjeet Singh 
Pardeep Kumar 

Ritesh Kumar 

409/700 
PUB-2-1-5 

383/700

13 
14 200600260035 
15 200600260036 

|16 200600260037 
17 200600260038 

200600260043 
19 200600260045 

410/700
PUB-2-1-8 
GEO-OE-01 |Robin 

Rohit
Sandeep 
Vikram 

| Vikram

GEO-OE-01, PUB-2-1-4 
378/700

18 392/700

PUB-2-1-2 

n 2 

Assistant/Registrar 
Dated-njLDJALo}o 

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary 

Clerk
SuptineI

Assistant(s) 
Endst. No. Results/2022/-12A4-L1 

action:
. The Principal,JCD College affiliated to CDLU, Sirsa. 

2. A.R (R & S), CDLU,Sirsa. 

3. Superintendent (Re-evaluation), CDLU,Sirsa 

4. The In-charge, University Website,CDLU Sirsa with request to upload 

the Notification on University Website. 

Superintendent(Results) 



CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA 

(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Approved under Section 2() and 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956

Result Notification 
It is notified that the result of the following students of M.A. (Public 

Administration) (Re-appear) Sem. 3rd Dec-2021 examinations is declared as under

Sr. Roll. No. Name Result
No. 

180600260037 414/700 

1906002600 15 
190600260033 
190600260034 

Mange Ram 
Kamal Bisla

Shankar
Sikander

CS-OE(02) 
503/700
461/700

3 

4 

Clerk Assistant(s) Sutintendent" Assi[tant Registrar 

Endst. No. Results/2022/-12603 Dated-blo|2022 

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary 
action:

1. The Principal,JCD College afiliated to CDLU, Sirsa.
2. A.R (R & S), CDLU,Sirsa. 
3. Superintendent (Re-evaluation), CDLU,Sirsa 
4. The In-charge, University Website,CDLU Sirsa with request to upload

the Notification on University Website.

Superintandent(Results) 
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