CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA



(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003) Approved under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956

Result Notification

It is notified that the result of the following students of M.A. (Public

Administration) (Re-appear) Sem. 1 st Dec-2021 examinations is declared as under				
Sr.	Roll. No.	Name	Result	
No.				
1	190600260002	Ajay Dagar	351/700	
2	190600260003	Ajay Kumar	404/700	
3	200090260007	Manpreet Kaur	458/700	
4	200090260009	Pooja Rani	476/700	
5	200090260012	Ram Bhateri	PUB-2-1-5	
6	200090260017	Santosh Choudhary	484/700	
7	200090260023	Tamanna	493/700	
8	200090260024	Vandna	506/700	
9	200600260002	Amandeep	PUB-2-1-2 & PUB-2-1-5	
10	200600260008	Digvijay Singh	409/700	
11	200600260010	Gobind Sihag	PUB-2-1-5	
12	200600260012	Gurjeet Singh	383/700	
13	200600260026	Pardeep Kumar	410/700	
14	200600260035	Ritesh Kumar	PUB-2-1-8	
15	200600260036	Robin	GEO-OE-01	
16	200600260037	Rohit	GEO-OE-01, PUB-2-1-4	
17	200600260038	Sandeep	378/700	
18	200600260043	Vikram	392/700	
19	200600260045	Vikram	PUB-2-1-2	

Clerk

Assistant(s)

Suprintendent

Assistant/Registrar

Endst. No. Results/2022/---

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:

- 1. The Principal, JCD College affiliated to CDLU, Sirsa.
- 2. A.R (R & S), CDLU, Sirsa.
- 3. Superintendent (Re-evaluation), CDLU, Sirsa
- 4. The In-charge, University Website, CDLU Sirsa with request to upload the Notification on University Website.

Superintendent (Results)

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA



(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003) Approved under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956

Result Notification

It is notified that the result of the following students of M.A. (Public Administration) (Re-appear) Sem. 3rd Dec-2021 examinations is declared as under

Sr.	Roll. No.	Name	Result
No.			
1	180600260037	Mange Ram	414/700
2	190600260015	Kamal Bisla	CS-OE(02)
3	190600260033	Shankar	503/700
4	190600260034	Sikander	461/700

Clerk

Assistant(s)

Suprintendent

Assistant Registrar

Endst. No. Results/2022/ 1260-63

Dated--- 10 2022

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:

- 1. The Principal, JCD College affiliated to CDLU, Sirsa.
- 2. A.R (R & S), CDLU, Sirsa.
- 3. Superintendent (Re-evaluation), CDLU, Sirsa
- 4. The In-charge, University Website, CDLU Sirsa with request to upload the Notification on University Website.

Superintendent (Results)